5.6.2016

Ranking Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

SaiNo

233

555

789

264

156

444

Sailwave results for SMS regatt, EMV | etapp 3.-5.06.2016 at Roomassaare 2016

SMS regatt, EMV | etapp 3.-5.06.2016

Roomassaare

Results are provisional as of 15:41 on June 5, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName Club

Timo

Runge

Erno Team
Kaasik Extreme
Urmas Team
Niine Mahe
Gunnar EPL
Poltruk

Neeme Saaremaa
Truumees SK

Meigo VISA
Jaager

Hardi Aun Saaremaa

file://IC:/Users/Anre/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBBE7.htm

Date of U17 U20 Master Women Grand R1 R2

Birth
14.09.1977 u20

24.05.

18.01.1974

19.06.1975

19.08.1964

15.06.1973

31.10.2000 U17 U20

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

www.sailwave.com

master

Grand
master

10 (4.0
50 1.0
20 20
(4.0) 30
30  (5.0)
(80 60
DNF)

(80 70
DNF)

R3

3.0

1.0

20

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

R4

3.0

1.0

(4.0)

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

R5
1.0
(8.0
DNS)
4.0
2.0
3.0
8.0
DNF

8.0
DNF

Total

12.0

16.0

14.0

15.0

21.0

35.0

36.0

Nett

8.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

16.0

27.0

28.0

17


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=14.09.1977
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24.05.
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18.01.1974
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.06.1975
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.08.1964
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=15.06.1973
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31.10.2000
http://www.sailwave.com/

